
Current Transamerica plan sponsors
866-498-4557
sponsorconnect@transamerica.com

TRSConnect (MEP plans)
800-875-8877
trsconnect@transamerica.com

Current Transamerica participants
800-401-8726

Transamerica group 
retirement plan sales

Internal sales desk
888-401-5826
trsintsalesassoc@transamerica.com

Registered representatives, Transamerica Investors Securities, LLC, member FINRA,  
440 Mamaroneck Avenue, Harrison, NY 10528. All Transamerica companies identified are affiliated.
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Brian K. Walker 

National Sales Manager
202-415-9773
brian.walker@transamerica.com

Sam Lees

Director, Internal Sales
720‑529‑3005
samuel.lees@transamerica.com



Retirement

Northeastern division
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Registered representatives, Transamerica Investors Securities, LLC, member FINRA,  
440 Mamaroneck Avenue, Harrison, NY 10528. All Transamerica companies identified are affiliated.

Wire House  
Advisors 8 
All Other Advisors 9

Long Island 
& Eastern NY

Manhattan

MI

OH

WV

PA

NY

KY

VT

NH

ME

RICT

DE

MA

NJ

3

2

5

0

5

7

8

8&9

Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant

1
Ray Beattie
857-383-9967
raymond.beattie@transamerica.com

Nick Randolph
720-482-8868
nick.randolph@transamerica.com

9
Dave Mitchell
610-710-1081
david.mitchell@transamerica.com

Kevin Vaughan
303-383-5938
kevin.vaughan@transamerica.com

2
Jeff Beauregard
781-608-4062
jeffrey.beauregard@transamerica.com

Nick Randolph
720-482-8868
nick.randolph@transamerica.com

10
Joe Vandetti
412-526-8011
joe.vandetti@transamerica.com

Kevin Vaughan
303-383-5938
kevin.vaughan@transamerica.com

3
Travis Matthews
860-299-5316
travis.matthews@transamerica.com

Jeff Martinez
720-482-8617
jeff.martinez@transamerica.com

11
Bryan Otis
704-654-2712
bryan.otis@transamerica.com

Cody Meyers
720-482-3811
cody.meyers@transamerica.com

4
Gian Bernardi 
917-549-0232
gian.bernardi@transamerica.com

John Carter
720-493-2324
john.carter@transamerica.com

12
Mike Konet
216-496-3535
michael.konet@transamerica.com

Dillon Hill
720-482-8919
dillon.hill@transamerica.com

5
Phillip McCord 
720-937-2588
phillip.mccord@transamerica.com

Darrian Felsen
720-482-6487 
darrian.felsen@transamerica.com

13
Chelsea Daigneau
248-982-1915
chelsea.daigneau@transamerica.com

Nick Randolph
720-482-8868
nick.randolph@transamerica.com

6
Mark Cywin 
201-618-9581
mark.cywin@transamerica.com

Dillon Hill
720-482-8919
dillon.hill@transamerica.com

14
Brian Billmeier
616-202-8423
brian.billmeier@transamerica.com

Kevin Vaughan
303-383-5938
kevin.vaughan@transamerica.com

7
Chris Devito 
908-296-5424
christopher.devito@transamerica.com

Darrian Felsen
720-482-6487
darrian.felsen@transamerica.com

15
Jason Heine
502-741-8043
jason.heine@transamerica.com

Cody Meyers
720-482-3811
cody.meyers@transamerica.com

8
John Grosso 
215-896-7740
john.grosso@transamerica.com

John Carter
720-493-2324
john.carter@transamerica.com

Divisional Vice President

Jeff Zyonse
813-785-1849
jeff.zyonse@transamerica.com

Assistant Vice President

Scott Geffre
720-482-6509 
scott.geffre@transamerica.com

RS3 4246821R1 V
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South/central division
Retirement

Registered representatives, Transamerica Investors Securities, LLC, member FINRA,  
440 Mamaroneck Avenue, Harrison, NY 10528. All Transamerica companies identified are affiliated.
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Divisional Vice President

Danny Kling
770-356-4361
daniel.kling@transamerica.com

Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant

1 Gabe Chamberlin
319-270-1870
gabe.chamberlin@transamerica.com

Bella Hippe
303-383-5768
bella.hippe@transamerica.com

9 Chris Schutz
443-744-2443
chris.schutz@transamerica.com

Ray Maruyama
303-383-5269
ray.maruyama@transamerica.com

2 Mitch Ritz
952-220-5518
mitch.ritz@transamerica.com

Ben Robertson
319-355-7920
ben.robertson@transamerica.com

10 Scott Davis
703-486-6340
scott.davis@transamerica.com

Caedyn Peters
720-488-7838
caedyn.peters@transamerica.com

3 Luke Szafranski
262-510-4095
luke.szafranski@transamerica.com

Chris Frey
720-482-6392
chris.frey@transamerica.com

11 Bryon Eggan
602-410-8322
bryon.eggan@transamerica.com

Keegan Clark
720-493-2410
keegan.clark1@transamerica.com

4 Greg Lucchesi
224-392-0107
greg.lucchesi@transamerica.com

Ben Robertson
319-355-7920
ben.robertson@transamerica.com

12 Greg Schonauer
704-930-9779
greg.schonauer@transamerica.com

Matt Robbins
651-286-1533
matthew.robbins@transamerica.com

5 Mark Kirchner
847-804-3688
mark.kirchner@transamerica.com

Dominique Washington
303-383-5702
dominique.washington@transamerica.com

13 Troy Steffen
770-377-8574
troy.steffen@transamerica.com

Lauren Driscoll
303-383-5276
lauren.driscoll@transamerica.com

6 Nick Rhodes
251-295-2542
nicolas.rhodes@transamerica.com

Keegan Clark
720-493-2410
keegan.clark1@transamerica.com

14 Mark Hamilton
813-389-1036
mark.hamilton@transamerica.com

Kate Miele
720-493-2425
kate.miele@transamerica.com

7 John Illingworth
202-230-8011
john.illingworth@transamerica.com

Matt Robbins
651-286-1533
matthew.robbins@transamerica.com

15 Dak Patel
813-446-5259
dak.patel@transamerica.com

Bella Hippe
303-383-5768
bella.hippe@transamerica.com

8 Andy Larsen
615-427-0544
andy.larsen@transamerica.com

Caedyn Peters
720-488-7838
caedyn.peters@transamerica.com

16 Perry Lazarus
561-302-8142
perry.lazarus@transamerica.com

Lauren Driscoll
303-383-5276
lauren.driscoll@transamerica.com

Assistant Vice President

Cody Myers
303-383-5862 
cody.myers@transamerica.com

MI

IL IN

WI

IA
NE

SD

ND

MN

1

5

7

4

Chicago - Wire  
House Advisors 4 
All Other Advisors 5

GA

SC

NC

VA

MD

TN

AL

AR

IL IN

IA

FL

MS

LA

5

7

6

4

9

11

12

8

15
Region 14 

Specialist Advisors, Edward Jones,  
Orlando, Independent  

Advisors in Jacksonville

Region 15 
All other Advisors
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Retirement

Western division

Registered representatives, Transamerica Investors Securities, LLC, member FINRA,  
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OR

WY

UT

AZ

CO

NM

KS

OK

MONV
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TX

ID

CA

8

4

13
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12

14

15

10

9

3

WA 11

MT

HI

AK

Divisional Vice President

Tom Briggs
303-882-5267
tom.briggs@transamerica.com

Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant Regional Vice President Regional Retirement Consultant

1
Jonathan McClain
206-355-6554
jonathan.mcclain@transamerica.com

Nate Ewing
720-493-2435
nate.ewing@transamerica.com

10
Dan Kolosowski
858-863-7679
dan.kolosowski@transamerica.com

Ben Kauffman 
213-314-6670 
ben.kauffman@transamerica.com

2
Jeff Strittmatter
281-732-3725
jeffrey.strittmatter@transamerica.com

Nate Ewing
720-493-2435
nate.ewing@transamerica.com

11
Michael Male
303-956-8100
michael.male@transamerica.com

Brett Caisse 
720-493-4053 
brett.caisse@transamerica.com

3
Joseph Toke
908-246-0947
joseph.toke@transamerica.com

Bryden Lynch  
303-383-5784  
bryden.lynch@transamerica.com

12
Adam Cord
314-359-0403
adam.cord@transamerica.com

Ben Kauffman 
213-314-6670 
ben.kauffman@transamerica.com

4
Keith Cattaneo  
650-444-6172  
keith.cattaneo@transamerica.com

Evan Kenebrew
303-383-5928
evan.kenebrew@transamerica.com

13
Allison Trizna
303-249-5449
allison.trizna@transamerica.com

Bryden Lynch 
303-383-5784 
bryden.lynch@transamerica.com

5
Trey Banton
925-699-4015
trey.banton@transamerica.com

Brett Caisse
720-493-4053
brett.caisse@transamerica.com

14
Trey Caldwell
512-417-5989
trey.caldwell@transamerica.com

Isaiah Hinds
720-482-8899
isaiah.hinds@transamerica.com

6
Sebastian Aza
818-251-6879
sebastian.aza@transamerica.com

Ray Maruyama 
303-383-5269 
ray.maruyama@transamerica.com

15
Travis Cox
512-750-9059
travis.cox@transamerica.com

Dominique Washington
303-383-5702
dominique.washington@transamerica.com

7
Chris Castro
310-500-6350
chris.castro@transamerica.com

Tom Francis 
720-529-6872
thomas.francis@transamerica.com

16
Chris Davis 
303-514-3787 
christopher.davis@transamerica.com

Ben Kauffman 
213-314-6670 
ben.kauffman@transamerica.com

8
Brett Gallinger
253-312-1418
brett.gallinger@transamerica.com

Bryden Lynch  
303-383-5784  
bryden.lynch@transamerica.com

17
Landon Durham
832-993-1799
landon.durham@transamerica.com

Isaiah Hinds
720-482-8899
isaiah.hinds@transamerica.com

9
Brian Jackson
480-259-5917
brian.jackson@transamerica.com

Evan Kenebrew
303-383-5928
evan.kenebrew@transamerica.com

Assistant Vice President

Bobby Mothershed
720-482-6357
robert.mothershed@transamerica.com
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Institutional  
markets  
sales office directory
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Institutional Markets Specialist Sales Consultant

1
Scott Adams
303-478-5433
scott.adams@transamerica.com

Liz Drozdik
630-485-8679
elizabeth.drozdik@transamerica.com

2
Lizzie Moye
802-238-3184
lizzie.moye@transamerica.com

Anne Davis
319-355-7600
anne.davis@transamerica.com

3
Kurt Lam
919-559-4032
kurt.lam@transamerica.com

Anne Davis
319-355-7600
anne.davis@transamerica.com

Institutional Markets Specialist Sales Consultant

4
Jason Bouldin
205-919-2770
jason.bouldin@transamerica.com

Liz Drozdik
630-485-8679
elizabeth.drozdik@transamerica.com

5
Frank Castellvi
201-739-6594
frank.castellvi@transamerica.com

Vincent Risole
914-627-3011
vincent.risole@transamerica.com

Sr. Defined Benefit Practice Leader

Bob McBride
508-903-6018
bob.mcbride@transamerica.com

National Sales Manager

Ryan Franken
646-606-1665
ryan.franken@transamerica.com
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